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Roll No
19CS30048
20CS10006
20CS10029
20CS30008
20CS30037
20IM10013
20MA20065
21CS10005
21CS10007
21CS10016
21CS10026
21CS10037
21CS10047
21CS10056
21CS10086
21CS30006
21CS30054
21CS30058
21CS30062
21MA10015
23CS91R07

Name
Suhas Jain
Akash Das
Gaurav Malakar
Atishay Jain
Pranav Nyati
Ishan Manchanda
Yash Kunwar
Anit Mangal
Anumolu Vinayak Khanna
Bratin Mondal
Gorantla Thoyajakshi
Khimasia Krish
Omair Alam
Sanchit Yewale
Swapnil Ghosh
Anish Datta
Tanishq Prasad
Voddula Karthik Reddy
Soumojit Chatterjee
Ayush Biswas
Narayan Sharma

Room
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CSE-119

Roll No Name Signature

19CS30048 |Suhas Jain

20CS10006 |Akash Das

20CS10029 Gaurav Malakar

20CS30008 |Atishay Jain

20CS30037 |Pranav Nyati

20IM10013 Ishan Manchanda

20MA20065 |Yash Kunwar

21CS10005 |Anit Mangal
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21CS10007  |Anumolu Vinayak Khanna

21CS10016 |Bratin Mondal
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21CS10026 |Gorantla Thoyajakshi
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CSE-120

Roll No Name Signature
12 |21CS10037 |Khimasia Krish
13 |21CS10047 |Omair Alam
14 |21CS10056 |Sanchit Yewale
15 |21CS10086 |Swapnil Ghosh
16 |21CS30006 |Anish Datta
17 |21CS30054 |Tanishq Prasad
18 |21CS30058 |Voddula Karthik Reddy
19 |121CS30062 |Soumojit Chatterjee
20 [21MA10015 |Ayush Biswas
21 |23CS91R07 |Narayan Sharma
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